

JC Contract Items - Detail

Contracts: 223006 - 223006 All Contract Items

Contract: 223006 PEP-UP MASSEY PROPANE FACILITY

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	8,160.00
1002	Construction Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	7,900.00
2001	Strip Topsoil & Stockpile/Fill	CY	600.00	6.25	3,750.00
2002	Strip Topsoil & Export	CY	1,710.00	7.75	13,252.50
2003	Import Borrow	CY	1,020.00	25.00	25,500.00
3001	Silt Fence	LF	1,600.00	2.50	4,000.00
3002	Rip Rap Protection	SY	12.00	190.00	2,280.00
3003	Bioretention Area	SY	673.00	130.00	87,490.00
3004	12 RCP - SHA Entrance	LF	48.00	130.00	6,240.00
3005	15 RCP	LF	32.00	140.00	4,480.00
5001	Soil Cement	LS	0.00	0.00	54,580.00
5002	3 Millings	TON	720.00	24.00	17,280.00
5003	8 GAB - SHA Entrance	TON	30.00	84.00	2,520.00
5004	2 12.5mm Surface	TON	5.00	560.00	2,800.00
5005	8 19mm Base	TON	15.00	510.00	7,650.00
7001	Topsoil Replacement 4 (242 CY)	SY	2,180.00	3.00	6,540.00
7002	Curlex	SY	800.00	2.50	2,000.00
7003	Temporary Seed & Mulch	SY	2,180.00	0.50	1,090.00
7004	Permanent Seed & Mulch	SY	650.00	0.75	487.50
Total for Contract 223006 :					258,000.00